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	Workshop

	Module Code and Title
	Workshop Dates
(normally 9.00 – 17.00 days) 

	1
	Induction
GRA8016 Principles of Research 
(10 credits)

This module aims to provide you with an opportunity to explore the principles and philosophy of research which underpin investigations in a variety of applied settings. 

	Thu 19/10/2017
Fri 20/10/2017
Sat 21/10/2017

	2
	GRA8004 Advanced Quantitative Data Analysis
(20 credits)

This module aims to develop skills in quantitative data analyse to an advanced level. 

	Thu 11/01/2018
Fri 12/01/2018
Sat 13/01/2018

	3
	GRA8010 Advanced Qualitative Data Analysis
(20 credits)

Through this module you will become  conversant with a broad range of tools and techniques associated with qualitative methodologies  

	Thu 12/04/2018
Fri 13/04/2018
Sat 14/04/2018

	4
	GRA8001 Developing Leadership in Business Research
( 20 credits)
  
This module will develop skills in the translation of research into practice including addressing issues associated with the leadership and management of research and research teams. 

	Thu 12/07/2018
Fri 13/07/2018
Sat 14/07/2018

	5

	GRA8002 Reflecting on Business Practice 
(40 credits)
Workshop 1

This major module aims to provide you with the opportunity to acquire appropriate evidence and to critically reflect upon existing practice and your own experience within a professional context. 

	Thu 11/10/2018
Fri 12/10/2018
Sat 13/10/2018

	
	GRA8002 Reflecting on Business Practice 
Workshop 2

	Thu 10/01/2019
Fri 11/01/2019
Sat 12/01/2019

	7
	GRA8015 The Research Proposal
(10 credits)
Transitions workshop and critical friend 

This module aims to draw together the knowledge and skills provided in the preceding modules so that you can define an original work based research project with clear aims and research philosophical underpinning. 

	Thu 16/05/2019
Fri 17/05/2019
Sat 18/05/2019

	8
	GRA8006 Professional Research

The thesis element of a professional doctorate programme provides you with the opportunity to demonstrate high level research skills in a written thesis and defend those at an oral examination. 
                                                                                                                                                                     
	Individual supervision



